THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

50 Freestyle

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Jacob Riley 17 24.52 2014
2. Nolan Roach 17 25.50 2012
3. Addison Bray 17 25.62 2011
4. Nate Sommer 18 26.24 2019
5. Dalton Mitchell 17 26.54 2015
6. Christian Wilhelm 17 26.69 2013
7. Nolan Hillard 17 26.78 2014
8. Isaac Harper 17 26.83 2018
9. Dale Glover 18 27.07 1999
10. Ryan Swiger 17 27.16 2002
11. Amani Vincent 17 27.23 2018
12. Courtland Jones 17 27.31 2013
13. John Craig Huster 17 27.33 2008
14. Brent Noble 18 27.43 2005
15. Paul Bawinkel 17 27.56 2023
16. Nathan Stuhlmacher 17 27.59 2000
16. Daniel Card 17 27.59 2009
16. Maxwell Bailey 17 27.59 2023
19. Razvan Cuparencu 18 27.74 1999
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. Garrett Jones 18 27.74 2001



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

100 Freestyle

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 53.93 2011
2. Dalton Mitchell 17 5491 2015
3. Jacob Riley 17 56.31 2014
4. Nate Sommer 18 56.65 2019
5. Nolan Roach 17 57.16 2011
6. Amani Vincent 17 57.87 2019
7. Christian Wilhelm 17 57.93 2013
8. John Craig Huster 17 58.24 2008
9. Dale Glover 18 58.45 1999
10. Isaac Harper 17 58.54 2018
11. Garrett Jones 18 58.93 2001
12. Paul Bawinkel 17 59.32 2023
13. Brent Noble 18 59.62 2005
14. Brian Somerville 17 59.77 1999
15. Razvan Cuparencu 18 59.95 1999
16. Maxwell Bailey 17 1:00.24 2023
17. Bryson Howe 17 1:00.28 2023
18. Nolan Hillard 17 1:00.37 2014
19. Jerrad Anderson 17 1:01.41 2003
20. Tyler Gertz 17 1:01.87 2008



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

200 Freestyle

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Dalton Mitchell 17 2:00.39 2015
2. Nate Sommer 18 2:01.00 2019
3. Addison Bray 17 2:03.35 2011
4. Brent Noble 18 2:05.80 2005
5. Tyler Gertz 17 2:10.07 2008
6. Christian Wilhelm 17 2:10.46 2013
7. Paul Bawinkel 17 2:10.64 2023
8. Jonathan Jensen 17 2:10.97 2005
9. Bryson Howe 17 2:11.58 2023
10. Nolan Roach 17 2:12.41 2011
11. Brian Somerville 17 2:13.12 1999
12. Jerrad Anderson 17 2:13.90 2003
13. Garrett Jones 18 2:15.84 2001
14. Maxwell Bailey 17 2:16.16 2023
15. Nolan Hillard 17 2:16.64 2014
16. Isaac Harper 17 2:16.73 2018
17. Razvan Cuparencu 18 2:17.07 1999
18. Dale Glover 18 2:17.15 1999
19. Collin McCord 17 2:17.26 2012

N
o

. Courtland Jones 17 2:18.10 2013



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

400 Freestyle

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Tyler Gertz 18 4:20.88 2008
2. Brent Noble 18 4:23.80 2005
3. Nate Sommer 18 4:24.15 2019
4. Bryson Howe 17 4:31.50 2023
5. Christian Wilhelm 17 4:32.68 2013
6. Dalton Mitchell 17 4:34.36 2015
7. Matt Priester 17 4:37.68 2013
8. Paul Bawinkel 17 4:39.45 2023
9. Amani Vincent 17 4:40.53 2019
10. Brian Somerville 17 4:40.94 1999
11. Jerrad Anderson 17 4:42.93 2003
12. Jacob Riley 17 4:44.62 2014
13. Courtland Jones 17 4:44.67 2013
14. Isaac Harper 17 4:46.52 2018
15. Addison Bray 17 4:47.42 2011
16. Nicholas Dason 17 4:48.21 2000
17. Maxwell Bailey 17 4:50.17 2023
18. Dale Glover 18 4:52.45 1999
19. Collin McCord 17 4:53.19 2012

N
o

. Daniel Thomas 17 4:55.40 2005



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

800 Freestyle

Rank Name
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Brent Noble
Tyler Gertz
Matt Priester
Jerrad Anderson
Collin McCord
Jack Foster
Frederick Berry

Jacob Latham

Age
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Time
9:04.29
9:05.08
9:43.81
9:48.24
9:59.47
10:20.43
11:00.04
15:35.47

Year

2005
2007
2013
2003
2012
2024
2004
2016



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

1500 Freestyle

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Tyler Gertz 17 17:13.39 2007
2. Brent Noble 18 18:12.16 2005
3. Jerrad Anderson 17 18:41.46 2003
4. Nicholas Dason 17 18:53.53 2000
5. Garrett Jones 18 18:56.32 2001
6. Brian Somerville 17 19:03.17 1999
7. Matt Priester 17 19:22.44 2013
8. Jack Foster 17 19:27.50 2024
9. Daniel Thomas 17 19:48.96 2005
10. Collin McCord 17 19:52.98 2012
11. Courtland Jones 17 19:53.10 2013
12. Ross Elliott 17 20:37.09 2004
13. Nathan Stuhlmacher 17 21:32.49 2000



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

50 Backstroke
Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Dalton Mitchell 17 29.58 2015
2. Jacob Riley 17 30.01 2015
3. Tyler Gertz 17 30.15 2008
4. Jonathan Jensen 17 30.85 2005
5. lsaac Harper 17 31.87 2018
6. Nolan Roach 17 34.36 2011
7. Brent Noble 18 35.33 2005
8. Addison Bray 17 35.60 2011
9. Frederick Berry 17 36.57 2004
10. Jerrad Anderson 17 36.73 2003
11. Nathan Hernandez 17 36.82 2017
12. Nate Sommer 18 36.97 2019
13. Josh Ford 17 36.98 2012
14. Matthew Faison 18 38.12 2002
15. Seth Bayless 17 38.25 2017
16. Daniel Card 17 38.78 2009
17. Paul Bawinkel 17 39.10 2023
18. Matt Guell 17 39.43 2011
19. Reynolds Weber 17 39.75 2004
20. Andrew Tafflinger 17 39.79 2015



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

100 Backstroke

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Tyler Gertz 17 1:00.91 2008
2. Dalton Mitchell 17 1:01.51 2015
3. Jacob Riley 17 1:05.64 2014
4. |saac Harper 17 1:06.83 2018
5. Razvan Cuparencu 18 1:06.96 1999
6. Dale Glover 18 1:10.20 1999
7. Christian Wilhelm 17 1:11.08 2013
8. Addison Bray 17 1:11.11 2011
9. Ryan Wisbey 17 1:12.26 2010
10. Brent Noble 18 1:12.34 2005
11. Nathan Stuhlmacher 17 1:12.40 2000
12. Nolan Hillard 17 1:12.56 2014
13. Jerrad Anderson 17 1:13.35 2003
14. Nolan Roach 17 1:13.38 2011
15. Maxwell Bailey 17 1:14.81 2023
16. Frederick Berry 17 1:15.61 2004
17. Nathan Hernandez 17 1:15.72 2017
18. Nate Sommer 18 1:16.25 2019
19. Samuel Sarris 17 1:16.74 2016

N
o

. Josh Ford 17 1:17.22 2012



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

200 Backstroke

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Tyler Gertz 17 2:13.31 2008
2. Dalton Mitchell 17 2:18.67 2015
3. Razvan Cuparencu 18 2:26.40 1999
4. Addison Bray 17 2:33.11 2011
5. Christian Wilhelm 17 2:34.19 2013
6. lIsaac Harper 17 2:34.25 2018
7. Jonathan Jensen 17 2:35.08 2005
8. Brent Noble 17 2:36.54 2005
9. Dale Glover 18 2:39.29 1999
10. Nolan Hillard 17 2:40.33 2014
11. Maxwell Bailey 17 2:42.23 2023
12. Jerrad Anderson 17 2:42.27 2003
13. Frederick Berry 17 2:45.04 2004
14. Nathan Stuhlmacher 17 2:45.20 2000
15. Andrew Tafflinger 17 2:51.33 2015
16. Paul Bawinkel 17 2:56.69 2023
17. Seth Bayless 17 2:57.68 2017
18. Ross Elliott 17 2:57.86 2004
19. Reynolds Weber 17 2:57.88 2004
20. Samuel Harbaugh 17 2:59.55 2010



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

50 Breaststroke

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 29.70 2011
2. Nate Sommer 18 32.39 2019
3. Brent Noble 18 33.87 2005
4. David Broughton 17 34.55 2007
5. Troy Oberste-Vorth 17 34.62 2019
6. Jack Foster 17 35.61 2024
7. Jonathan Jensen 17 35.99 2005
8. Nolan Roach 17 36.22 2011
9. Daniel Card 17 36.23 2009
10. Isaac Harper 17 37.91 2018
11. Dalton Mitchell 17 38.59 2015
12. Nolan Hillard 17 38.81 2014
13. John Craig Huster 17 38.89 2008
14. Christian Wilhelm 17 39.26 2013
15. Matt Eller 18 39.32 2006
16. Collin McCord 18 39.65 2013
17. Tyler Gertz 17 40.39 2008
18. James Myers 17 41.41 2009
19. Heath Daugherty 17 42.78 2009

N
o

. Matt Priester 17 43.29 2012



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

100 Breaststroke

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 1:04.33 2011
2. Nate Sommer 18 1:08.39 2019
3. Brent Noble 18 1:10.97 2005
4. Garrett Jones 18 1:12.11 2001
5. Troy Oberste-Vorth 17 1:12.43 2019
6. Nolan Roach 17 1:13.03 2011
7. Jack Foster 17 1:15.77 2024
8. Daniel Card 17 1:17.42 2009
9. Ross Elliott 17 1:18.70 2004
10. Zachary Trendelman 17 1:19.05 2001
11. Isaac Harper 17 1:20.28 2018
12. Matt Priester 17 1:21.46 2012
13. Razvan Cuparencu 18 1:21.76 1999
14. Dalton Mitchell 17 1:22.00 2015
15. Lucas Sturgess 17 1:22.04 2014
16. Christian Wilhelm 17 1:22.47 2013
17. Josh Ford 17 1:23.27 2013
18. Matt Eller 18 1:24.11 2006
19. Andrei Ghejan 17 1:24.88 2015
20. Tyler Gertz 17 1:24.91 2008



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

200 Breaststroke

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 2:22.73 2011
2. Nate Sommer 18 2:29.67 2019
3. Brent Noble 18 2:33.95 2005
4. Troy Oberste-Vorth 17 2:37.01 2019
5. Nolan Roach 17 2:40.84 2011
6. Garrett Jones 18 2:42.58 2001
7. Ross Elliott 17 2:55.19 2004
8. Tyler Gertz 17 2:56.22 2007
9. Josh Ford 17 2:56.41 2013
10. Isaac Harper 17 2:56.99 2018
11. Zachary Trendelman 17 3:00.44 2001
12. Dalton Mitchell 17 3:03.12 2015
13. John Craig Huster 17 3:05.16 2008
14. Matt Eller 18 3:05.20 2006
15. Daniel Card 17 3:05.62 2009
16. Matt Priester 17 3:09.67 2012
17. Nicholas Dason 17 3:10.94 2000
18. Evan Austin 18 3:24.43 2011
19. John Curry 17 3:36.98 2014



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

50 Butterfly
Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Dalton Mitchell 17 27.93 2015
2. Addison Bray 17 28.54 2011
3. Nate Sommer 18 29.62 2019
4. Brent Noble 18 29.71 2005
5. Amani Vincent 17 30.20 2019
6. Tyler Gertz 17 30.42 2007
7. Paul Bawinkel 17 30.43 2023
8. David Broughton 17 30.72 2006
9. Bryson Howe 17 30.84 2023
10. Nathan Hernandez 17 31.18 2017
11. Collin McCord 17 31.70 2012
12. Matt Guell 17 31.94 2011
13. Seth Bayless 17 32.11 2017
14. Christian Wilhelm 17 32.27 2013
15. Matt Eller 18 32.46 2006
16. Nolan Roach 17 32.58 2011
17. John Craig Huster 17 32.67 2008
18. Nicholas Dason 17 32.75 2000
19. Isaac Harper 17 33.18 2018
20. Jerrad Anderson 17 33.94 2003



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

100 Butterfly

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Dalton Mitchell 17 1:00.13 2015
2. Dale Glover 18 1:03.12 1999
3. Addison Bray 17 1:03.16 2011
4. Nate Sommer 18 1:05.56 2019
5. Amani Vincent 17 1:05.82 2019
6. Bryson Howe 17 1:06.08 2023
7. Tyler Gertz 17 1:06.12 2007
8. Christian Wilhelm 17 1:06.27 2013
9. Razvan Cuparencu 18 1:07.19 1999
10. Brent Noble 18 1:07.26 2005
11. Nolan Hillard 17 1:07.59 2014
12. Jonathan Jensen 17 1:08.06 2005
13. Nathan Hernandez 17 1:08.08 2017
14. Matt Guell 17 1:09.01 2011
15. Collin McCord 17 1:09.15 2012
16. Nicholas Dason 17 1:09.64 2000
17. John Craig Huster 17 1:10.12 2008
18. Garrett Jones 18 1:10.38 2001
19. Jerrad Anderson 17 1:12.12 2003
20. Isaac Harper 17 1:12.56 2018



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

200 Butterfly

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 2:25.08 2011
2. Dale Glover 18 2:28.48 1999
3. Brent Noble 17 2:36.00 2004
4. Matt Guell 17 2:37.33 2011
5. Nicholas Dason 17 2:39.30 2000
6. Bryson Howe 17 2:40.19 2023
7. Nathan Hernandez 17 2:40.59 2017
8. Collin McCord 17 2:48.30 2011
9. Reynolds Weber 17 2:50.42 2004
10. Michael Allen 17 2:55.20 2002
11. Jerrad Anderson 17 2:59.01 2003
12. Courtland Jones 17 3:07.25 2013
13. Frederick Berry 17 3:08.03 2004
14. Matt Priester 17 3:11.32 2012
15. John David Logsdon 16 3:22.99 2008



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

200 Individual Medley

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Addison Bray 17 2:13.49 2011
2. Nate Sommer 18 2:18.87 2019
3. Brent Noble 17 2:20.03 2004
4. Dalton Mitchell 17 2:25.28 2015
5. Christian Wilhelm 17 2:26.11 2013
6. Tyler Gertz 18 2:26.26 2008
7. Dale Glover 18 2:28.60 1999
8. Razvan Cuparencu 18 2:29.17 1999
9. Amani Vincent 17 2:29.34 2018
10. Nolan Hillard 17 2:30.58 2014
11. Nolan Roach 17 2:31.13 2011
12. Garrett Jones 18 2:32.34 2001
13. Isaac Harper 17 2:32.68 2018
14. Jerrad Anderson 17 2:36.46 2003
15. Matt Priester 17 2:36.62 2012
16. Nicholas Dason 17 2:36.70 2000
17. Troy Oberste-Vorth 17 2:37.35 2019
18. John Craig Huster 17 2:38.16 2008
19. Josh Ford 17 2:38.71 2012
20. Nathan Hernandez 17 2:40.30 2017



THT Age Group Top 20 Times
Male 17-18 LCM

400 Individual Medley

Rank Name Age Time Year
1. Nate Sommer 18 4:52.65 2019
2. Tyler Gertz 18 4:59.91 2008
3. Brent Noble 17 5:00.01 2004
4. Addison Bray 18 5:03.42 2012
5. Christian Wilhelm 17 5:20.62 2013
6. Dalton Mitchell 17 5:23.62 2015
7. Nolan Roach 17 5:28.13 2011
8. Nicholas Dason 17 5:30.35 2000
9. Collin McCord 17 5:30.63 2011
10. Jerrad Anderson 17 5:35.24 2003
11. Troy Oberste-Vorth 17 5:37.11 2019
12. Brian Somerville 17 5:38.15 1999
13. Matt Priester 17 5:45.01 2012
14. Connor McCord 17 6:07.22 2014
15. Evan Austin 18 6:16.29 2011
16. Parker Hammer 17 6:23.72 2012



